USB3-104-HUB
Rugged USB 3.1 4-Port HUB
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
March 2
nd
 2017
FEATURES
 4-port USB 3.1 Gen 1 hub with data transfers up to 5Gbps

Temperature: -40-105°C (-40-+221°F)
DC Jack (non-locking) 2.22 Newtons disconnect
Ordering Guide
USB3-104-HUB RoHS compliant industrial USB 3.1
Gen 1 hub with locking/latching
connectors in rugged enclosure
(includes 6’ high-quality USB 3.1
locking cable)
USB3-104-HUB-E Economy version with standard non-
latching power and data connections
(includes 6’ high-quality USB 3.1
cable)
Model Options
-OEM Board only version (no enclosure)
-WI  Accepts external power 7 to 28VDC
-TAN Tantalum Capacitors instead of
Electrolytic for high altitude usage
-CC  Conformal Coating for use in high
humidity and dusty environments
Optional Accessories
PWR-ACDC-5V5A External Power Supply
PWR-ACDC-5V5A-L External Power Supply with locking
connector
CAB-USB3LL 6’ high-quality USB 3.1 cable with
screw locks on A and B ends
MP104-DIN DIN rail mounting provision
USB 3.1 vs USB 3.0
USB 3.0 was renamed to “USB 3.1 Gen 1” and operates at up
to 5Gbps
USB 3.1 Gen 2 supports 10Gbps
For full details see user manual
Contact details
2015 version 2.0
The Netherlands
Germany North
Nordic region
Belgium
Germany South
UK & Ireland
Austria
Elektrostraat 17
NL-7483 PG Haaksbergen
T: +31 (0)53 573 33 33
F:  +31 (0)53 573 33 30
E: nl@texim-europe.com
Bahnhofstrasse 92
D-25451 Quickborn
T: +49 (0)4106 627 07-0
F:  +49 (0)4106 627 07-20
E: germany@texim-europe.com
Sdr. Jagtvej 12
DK-2970 Hørsholm
T: +45 88 20 26 30
F:  +45 88 20 26 39
E: nordic@texim-europe.com
Zuiderlaan 14 bus 10
B-1731 Zellik
T: +32 (0)2 462 01 00
F:  +32 (0)2 462 01 25
E: belgium@texim-europe.com
Martin-Kollar-Strasse 9
D-81829 München
T: +49 (0)89 436 086-0
F:  +49 (0)89 436 086-19
E: germany@texim-europe.com
St. Mary’s House, Church Lane
Carlton Le Moorland
Lincoln LN5 9HS
T: +44 (0)1522 789 555
F:  +44 (0)845 299 22 26